
See Inset Below

USAID/OFDA REGIONAL TEAMS

OFDA HEADQUARTERS

OFDA REGIONAL OFFICE

OFDA COMMODITY STOCKPILE

20°N

Tropic of Cancer

10°N

80°W90°W 70°W 60°W

20°N

10°N80°W

Caribbean  Sea

ATLANTIC  OCEAN

Senior Regional

Advisor

Tim Callaghan (San Jose)

Regional

Coordinator

Rob Thayer (Washington, DC)

tcallaghan@usaid.gov

rthayer@usaid.gov

Senior Regional

Advisor

Tom Dolan (Bangkok)

Regional

Coordinator

Rob Thayer (Washington, DC)

tdolan@usaid.gov

rthayer@usaid.gov

Regional Advisor Rob Andrew (Washington, DC) randrew@usaid.gov OCHA Senior

Country Representative

John Marks (Khartoum)

Country Coordinator David Lillie (Washington, DC)

jmarks@usaid.gov

dlillie@usaid.gov

Principal Regional

Advisor

Jack Myer (Nairobi)

Acting Regional

Coordinator

Kasey Channell (Washington, DC)

jmyer@usaid.gov

kchannell@usaid.gov

Principal Regional Advisor

for Southern Africa

Harlan Hale (Pretoria)

Principal Regional Advisor

for West & North Africa

Regina Davis (Dakar)

hhale@usaid.gov

regdavis@usaid.gov

Regional

Coordinator

Chris Pratt (Washington, DC) cpratt@usaid.gov

LATIN AMERICA & THE CARIBBEAN (LAC) EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST, & CENTRAL ASIA (EMCA)

EAST & CENTRAL AFRICA (ECA)

SUDAN & EASTERN CHAD

SOUTHERN, WEST & NORTH AFRICA (SWAN)ASIA
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